
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 117-283 Name: Contract amendment with Buelow Vetter Buikema
Olson & Vliet LLC

Status:Type: Action Report Signed

File created: In control:3/8/2017 County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 5/11/2017

Title: From Deputy Corporation Counsel, Office of Corporation Counsel, requesting authorization to
increase an existing Professional Services Agreement with Buelow Vetter Buikema Olson & Vliet,
LLC, by $50,000, from $502,796 to an amount not-to-exceed $552,796, for legal representation in
labor relations matters.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 17-283 REPORT, 2. 17-283 RESOLUTION, 3. 17-283 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 17-283 COUNTY BOARD
RESOLUTION

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SIGNEDCounty Executive5/11/2017 1

ADOPTEDMilwaukee County Board of
Supervisors

4/20/2017 1 Pass

RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTIONFinance and Audit Committee4/13/2017 1 Pass

From Deputy Corporation Counsel, Office of Corporation Counsel, requesting authorization to
increase an existing Professional Services Agreement with Buelow Vetter Buikema Olson & Vliet,
LLC, by $50,000, from $502,796 to an amount not-to-exceed $552,796, for legal representation in
labor relations matters.

Milwaukee County Printed on 3/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

