
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From Deputy Corporation Counsel, Office of Corporation Counsel, requesting authorization to
increase an existing Professional Services Agreement with Buelow Vetter Buikema Olson & Vliet,
LLC, by $50,000, from $502,796 to an amount not-to-exceed $552,796, for legal representation in
labor relations matters.

File #: 17-283, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 5/15/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

